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VETERANS
ASK-A-LAWYER PROGRAM

Legal Aid Center of Southern Nevada staff

attorneys and pro bono attorneys will provide FREE
15-minute consultations to veterans in all areas of law.

Consultations will be offered from
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
at VA Community Resource and Referral Center
on the following dates:

= Friday, January 8, 2016 = Friday, July 8, 2016
= Friday, February 12, 2016 = Friday, August 12, 2016

= Friday, March 11, 2016 = Friday, September 9, 2016
= Friday, April 8, 2016 = Friday, October 14, 2016

= Friday, May 13, 2016 = Friday, November 4, 2016
* Friday, June 10, 2016 = Friday, December 2, 2016

Register by phone at (702) 791-9077 or in person at:

VA Community Resource and Referral Center (CCRC)
916 West Owens Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89106

www.lacsn.org




